
LOT 6 BLOCK 6 SHADY OAKS
ACRES UNIT 2 ADDITION.
ORB 727-261, 984-1874,

STEINHAUER DANIELLE L
121 SW GREMLIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9237

20-4S-16-03079-079

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/22/2025 KS 0.34 23,400 0 0 23,400

STANDARD
3

118,693
850

23,400
142,943
82,584
60,359

HX HB DX 40,359
20,000

142,943
0

142,943

0984/1874 5/16/2003 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HODGES

STEINHAUER

0727/0261 8/06/1990 WD Q I 41,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL ALLEN

HOWARD HODGES
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SALE:1:1: LOT 6, BLK 6, SHADY OAKS ACRES UNIT 2 AD

2004HX Base Yr

121 SW GREMLIN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,384 117.8000 131.94 182,605 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1161

BAS 1,161 100 1,161 99,568

FGR 324 55 178 15,265

FOP 150 30 45 3,859

1,635 1,384 118,693

BAS= W43 S27 E25 FOP=  S5 E30 N5 W30$ E18 FGR= E12 N27
W12S27$ N27$.

BAS

43

27

25

18

27

FOP5

30

5
30

FGR

12

27

12

27

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

850

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 26,000.00 23,400.00 23,400


